ROHINI
SRI SAI SERVICES

Rs. 2658426/- is due and payable by
you under Agreement no.

TCHHF0456000100067559 and an
amount of Rs. 14820969/- is due and
payable by you under Agreement no.
TCHHF0456000100084513 totalling to

Rs. 17479395/- & 13-04-2022

Rs.
1,75,00,000/-
(Rupees One

Crore
Seventy Five
Lakh Only)

Rs.
17,50,000/-

(Rupees
Seventeen
Lakh Fifty
Thousand

Only)

Physical

Description of the Immovable Property: All that the site measuring 250 Sq.yds or 209.03 Sq.Mts together with RCC Building with
built up area 2250 Sq.Ft bearing Door No. 4-21-30, Assessment No. 32753, Water Tax Assessment No. 35111, Electricity Service

[...]

- SA filed by the Borrower against TCHFL (SA/8/2023) is pending before DRT, Vishakhapatnam , No stay order is passed
against TCHFL in the said case SA filed by the Third Party against TCHFL (SA Diary no. 1753/2022) is pending before DRT,
Vishakhapatnam , No stay order is passed against TCHFL in the said case

2. 9569091
Rs. 4,44,226/- (Rupees Four

Lakh Forty Four Thousand Two
Hundred Twenty Six Only) &

31-01-2023

Rs. 18,60,000/-
(Rupees Eighteen Lakh
Sixty Thousand Only)

Rs. 1,86,000/-
(Rupees One Lakh
Eighty Six Thousand

Only)

Physical

Description of the Immovable Property: All that the piece and parcel of Plot of vacant site measuring an extent of 220 Sq.yards
or 183.94 Sq.Mtrs bearing Plot No.462 in “PERAM’S ADITYA GRAND” approved by VUDA vide L.P.No.88/2015, Dated:

[...]

36 feet or 10.972 mtrs West: 36 feet or 10.972 mtrs
North: 55 feet or 16.76 mtrs South: 55 feet or 16.76 mtrs Extent : 220 Sq.Yards.

6.
TCHHL08
03000100

088580

Mr K.S.Rama Krishna.
Mrs Padmavathi Konduri

Rs. 18,65,419/-
-----------------
17-04-2023

Rs. 18,90,000/- (Rupees
Eighteen Lakh Ninety

Thousand Only)

Rs.1,89,000/- (Rupees
One Lakh Eighty Nine

Thousand Only)
Symbolic

Description of the Immovable Property: SCHEDULE OF IMMOVABLE PROPERTY – A An extent of undivided and unspecified
site of 42.66 Sq.yards or 35.66 Sq.Mtrs of site out of total extent of 526.66 Sq.yards or 440.3522 Sq.Mtrs of site in R.S.No.208/1 in

[...]

common area + 1/12th share adjustable parking area) being bounded by:-
Boundaries:- East: Open to Sky South: Common corridor, Stair case, Lift, Plot No.SF-3, West: Open to Sky North: Open to Sky.

3. 10626638
Mr Pradeep Kumar

Sharma
Mrs Poona Sharma

Rs. 8,88,149/- (Rupees Eight
Lakh Eighty Eight Thousand

One Hundred Forty Nine Only)
& 12-12-2022

Rs. 9,95,000/-
(Rupees Nine

Lakh Ninety Five
Thousand Only)

Rs. 99,500/- (Rupees
Ninety Nine Thousand
Five Hundred Only)

Physical

Description of the Immovable Property: All that the piece and parcel of vacant site measuring an extent of 200 Sq.Yards (or)
167.22 Sq.mtrs Plot No.77 in “PERAM’S ADITYA LAHARI” Block-E approved by VUDA vide L.P.No.30/2018, Dated:11-04-2018 cov-

[...]

Plot No.149 in L.P.No.87/2017 South: Plot
No.78 West: 40 Feet Layour Road North: Plot No.76 Measuring:- East: 30 Feet (or) 9.144 Mtrs South: 60 Feet (or) 18.288 Mtrs
West: 30 Feet (or) 9.11 Mtrs North: 60 Feet (or) 18.288 Mtrs.

4. 10048543
MRS

KARANAM
RADHA

Rs. 7,95,755/- (Rupees Seven
Lakh Ninety Five Thousand

Seven Hundred Fifty Five Only)
& 20-07-2023

Rs.
6,50,000/- (Rupees Six

Lakh Fifty Thousand
Only)

Rs.
65,000/- (Rupees

Sixty Five Thousand
Only)

Physical

Description of the Immovable Property: All that the piece and parcel of property on land admeasuring 165 Sq.yds in R.S.No.2/3A2,
2/3B Plot No.127 in “SMR SAPTAGIRI CITY” DTCP Lahout, TLP.No.66/2016/R Dated: 07.01.2016 situated at Sattennagudem